
ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
ANSARI NAGAR, NEW DELHI – 110 608.

EXAMINATION SECTION
NOTICE NO.39/2016

Tentative dates of Entrance Examinations to be conducted during the year 2017-2018
are given below.

S.NO COURSES / PROGRAMME SESSION EXAM. DATE DAY
1 DM/M.Ch.(3yrs)/MD(Hosp. Admn.) July 2017 08.04.2017 Saturday

2 Fellowship Programme -do- 15.04.2017 Saturday

3 AIIMS-PG

[MD/MS/M.Ch.(6yrs.)/DM(6yrs.)/MDS]
-do- 07.05.2017 Sunday

4 M.B.B.S. 2017 August 2017 28.05.2017 Sunday

5 SR/SD Exam July 2017 04.06.2017 Sunday

6 B.Sc. (Hons.) Para-Medical Courses

2017
August 2017 10.06.2017 Saturday

7 B.Sc. Nursing (Post-Basic) 2017 -do- 10.06.2017 Saturday

8 B.Sc. (Hons.) Nursing 2017 -do- 18.06.2017 Sunday

9 M.Sc. Nursing 2017 -do- 24.06.2017 Saturday

10 M.Sc. Courses 2017 -do- 24.06.2017 Saturday

11 Ph.D. Programme July 2017 08.07.2017 Saturday

12 M. Biotechnology 2017 August 2017 15.07.2017 Saturday

13 DM/M.Ch.(3yrs)/MD(Hosp. Admn.) January 2018 05.11.2017 Sunday

14 AIIMS-PG

[MD/MS/M.Ch.(6yrs.)/DM(6yrs.)/MDS]
-do- 12.11.2017 Sunday

15 Fellowship Programme -do- 18.11.2017 Saturday

16 SR/SD Exam -do- 25.11.2017 Saturday

17 Ph.D. Programme -do- 06.01.2018 Saturday

Note: - These dates are tentative.  Please visit keydates section of the website
www.aiimsexams.org for further details including dates of practical’s/departmental
assessments Stage-II/counselling etc. and regular updates.  The dates may change
depending on logistics, availability of centre, administrative reasons etc.
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